
                                          ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΣ ΔΙΑ ΒΙΟΥ ΜΑΘΗΣΗΣ – ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΣΕΜΙΝΑΡΙΟΥ 2025 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                       

March 2025 

 

WEEK 1 

Tuesday, 4 March 2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

Thursday, 6  March  2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

 

WEEK 2 
Tuesday, 11  March  2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

Thursday , 13  March  2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

 

WEEK 3 
Tuesday, 18 March 2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

Thursday, 20  March  2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

 

WEEK 4 
Thursday, 27 March 2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

Friday, 28 March 2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

    

April 2025 

 

WEEK 5 
Thursday, 3 April  2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

Friday, 4 April 2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

 

WEEK 6 

Tuesday, 8 April 2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

Thursday, 10 April  2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

 

WEEK 7 

Thursday, 24 April 2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

Saturday, 26 April 2025 09:00 – 15:00 ONLINE 

WEEK 8 Tuesday, 29 April 2025 17:00 – 21:00 ONLINE 

    

May 2025 

 

 

WEEK 9 

Saturday, 3 May 2025 09:00 – 15:00 ONLINE 

   

 

WEEK 10 

Tuesday, 6 May 2025 17:00 – 20:00 ONLINE 

Saturday, 10 May 2025 09:00 – 16:30 FACE TO FACE 

WEEK 11 Tuesday, 13 May 2025 17:00 – 21:00  

Saturday, 17 May 2025 09:00 – 16:30 FACE TO FACE 


